FAR No. 2

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of March 31, 2018

Department: Other Executive Offices

Agency: Office of the Presidential Adviser on the Peace Process
Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 260260000000

Report Status: SUBMITTED

APPROVED BUDGET BUDGET UTILIZATION L TS BALANCES
Unpaid Utilizations
PARTICULARS ODE Approved Adjustments Adjusted 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter ; 4th Quarter 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter Due and
uAcs (Additi d Ending Ending June Ending Ending Dec. Total Ending Ending Ending Ending Total U;:g“::d Demandable | NOt Yet Due
March 31 30 Sept. 30 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 9 1 Accounts ot
Demandable
Payable
e 0= = -
1 2 3 4 5=[3+(-M] 6 7 8 9 (6+7+849) 1 12 13 14 (11412+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18
. Agency Approved Budget
[Spain 04104174 23,883,832.00{ 23,883,832.00; 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51}23,483,477.49,
Operations 23,883,832.00§ 23,883,832.00 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51{23,483,477.49,
00: i political of all internal armed conflicts achieved 3 23,883,832.00{ 23,883,832.00. 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51123,483,477.49,
TECHNICAL ADVISORY AND SUPPORT SERVICES ON THE COMPREHENSIVE
PEACE PROCESS PROGRAM 310 23,883,832.00] 23,883,832.00; 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51}23,483,477.49,
Project(s) 23,883,832.00{ 23,883,832.00 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51123,483,477.49
Foreign-Assisted Project(s) 310 23,883,832.00{ 23,883,832.00, 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51{23,483,477.49
Inclusive Growth for All; Consolidating the Benefits of Peace
in Communities Affected by Armed Conflict in the Philippines {310100: 1000 23,883,832.00 23,883,832.00] 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51{23,483,477.49
—Ci ity Peace Dividends Fund
MOOE 23,875,832.00{ 23,875,832.00; 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.5123,475,477.49
Fin Ex 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
IGRAND TOTAL 23,883,832.00{ 23,883,832.00 400,354.51 400.354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51{23,483,477.49,
PS
MOOE 23,875,832.00; 23,875,832.00; 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51 400,354.51{23,475,477.49
Fin Ex 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
(e}
Certified Correct: Recommer{ded By: Approved By:
Yeshter Donn P. H Dl}reza, Jesus
= ead of Agency or Authorized
Age}ﬁcy Budget Officer Agency Chief Accountant Dfector, FMS H gency
Representative
Date: 28/Dec/2018 Date: 28/Dec/2018 Date: 28/Dec/2018 Date: 28/Dec/2018

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 28/12/2018 13:15



